
THANKSGIVING A LA CARTE (FEEDS 4-6)
Roasted Turkey Breast
Garlic Mashed Potatoes
Honey Glazed Carrots
Sausage Stuffing
Sauteed Green Beans
Macaroni & Cheese
Dinner Rolls (dozen)
Cranberry Sauce (pint)

$45
$16
$13
$17
$14
$30
$8
$8SALADS (FEEDS 4-6)

COMES WITH 8OZ DRESSING

Garden Salad
                   Spring Mix, Red Cabbage, Tomatoes & Cucumbers

Caesar Salad
                  Romaine, Parmesan Cheese & Croutons

Chopped Wedge Salad
                  Iceberg, Bacon, Bleu Cheese Crumbles & Tomatoes

$20

$25

$30

PLATTERS
Antipasto
Vegetable Crudite
Melon & Prosciutto
Seasonal Fruit
Fruit & Cheese
Cheese & Crackers

                   (small feeds 8-10 / large feeds 16-20)

Small
$60
$30
$45
$35
$45
$35

Large
$115
$55
$85
$65
$85
$65

Thanksgiving
Catering Menu

ITALIAN CLASSICS
Baked Ziti
Eggplant Parmigiana
Manicotti
Stuffed Peppers
Beef Lasagna
Vegetable Lasagna
Chicken Parmigiana
Chicken Piccata
Fettuccine Alfredo

                (small feeds 8-10 / large feeds 16-20)

Small
$55
$50
$60
$60
$80
$75
$65
$75
$60

Large
$100
$95
$115
$115
$155
$145
$125
$145
$115

Call 904-481-8851 or Email info@amicistaugustine.com

Hot & Thanksgiving Items to be picked up on Thanksgiving between 2:00 and 3:30

Prepaid orders must be placed by Friday 11/21


