

Prepaid orders must be placed by Friday 11/21

Hot & Thanksgiving Items to be picked up on Thanksgiving between 2:00 and 3:30

Call 904-481-8851 or Email info@amicistaugustine.com

PLATTERS	Small Large	* THANKSGIVING A LA CAR	<u>TE (FEEDS 4-6)</u>
• Antipasto	\$60 \$115	 Roasted Turkey Breast 	\$45
 Vegetable Crudite 	\$30 \$55	 Garlic Mashed Potatoe 	s \$16
• Melon & Prosciutto	\$45 \$85	 Honey Glazed Carrots 	\$13
 Seasonal Fruit 	\$35 \$65	 Sausage Stuffing 	\$17
• Fruit & Cheese	\$45 \$85	 Sauteed Green Beans 	\$14
• Cheese & Crackers	\$35 \$65	 Macaroni & Cheese 	\$30
(small feeds 8-10 / large	feeds 16-20)	 Dinner Rolls (dozen) 	\$8
SALADS (FEEDS 4-6)		 Cranberry Sauce (pint) 	\$8
* SALADS (FEEDS 4-6) COMES WITH 80Z DRESSING	422	* ITALIAN CLASSICS	Small <u>Large</u>
• Garden Salad Spring Mix, Red Cabbage, Tomatoes & Cu	\$20	Baked Ziti	\$55 \$100
Caesar Salad	\$25	• Eggplant Parmigiana	\$50 \$95
Romaine, Parmesan Cheese & Croutons		Manicotti	\$60 \$115
Chopped Wedge Sala Iceberg, Bacon, Bleu Cheese Crumbles & T	d \$30	• Stuffed Peppers	\$60 \$115
recorg, bacon, bled eneese crambles to 1	omatoes	Beef Lasagna	\$80 \$155
<i>∞</i> (/	<u>.</u>	Vegetable Lasagna	\$75 \$145
		Chicken Parmigiana	\$65 \$125
		Chicken Piccata	\$75 \$145
		Fettuccine Alfredo	\$60 \$115
	Burto	(small feeds 8-10 / large fee	eds 16-20)
			76
		Au. a Man	